Due to continuous improvements, specifications may change without notice
www. aquagroup.in
AQUATEX ASWP pumps are heavy duty sewage pumps driven
by high performance dry type submersible induction motors.
l Transferring raw sewage from collection tank to primary
settling tank in sewage treatment plants.
 APPLICATIONS
l Dry type submersible induction motor.

ASWP75 / ASWP75H
AQUA GROUP
Due to continuous improvements, specifications may change without notice
www. aquagroup.in
 DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
 MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Pump
Type
Power Dimensions
(in mm)
Solid
Handling
size
Weight
HP kW A B øD mm kg
ASWP11 1.5 1.1 685 281 50 25 66
ASWP15 2.0 1.5 715 306 50 30 94
ASWP22 3.0 2.2 751 347 65 35 99
ASWP37 5.0 3.7 872 413 75 40 147
ASWP55 7.5 5.5 872 413 75 40 150
ØD
A
B
Part No. Component Material

43
45
27.01
5.04
Due to continuous improvements, specifications may change without notice
www. aquagroup.in
Pump
Type
Power Dimensions
(in mm)
Solid
Handling
size
Weight
HP kW A B øD mm kg
ASWP75 10.0 7.5 825 450 100 50 160
ASWP75H 10.0 7.5 770 390 75 50 155
 MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
ASWP75 / ASWP75H
 DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
ASWP Series